Page 137
Window Ware
Telford Way
Cross Park
Bedford
MK42 0PQ
Web Site

components. The visible surfaces are FerGUard coated
to withstand in excess of 500 hours salt spray testing.
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description Backset Box Qty.
Europa Lever / Lever
FER32580 1 Deadbolt, 4 Rollers 35mm 5
FER32770 2 Mushrooms, 2 Rollers 35mm 5
FER32754 3 Deadbolts 35mm 5
FER32218 3 Deadbolts Offset 35mm 5
FER32486 1 Deadbolt, 2 Claws 35mm 5
FER32602 1 Deadbolt, 2 Claws, 2 Rollers 35mm 5
FER32581 1 Deadbolt, 4 Rollers 28mm 5
FER32771 2 Mushrooms, 2 Rollers 28mm 5
FER32755 3 Deadbolts 28mm 5
FER32219 3 Deadbolts Offset 28mm 5
FER32487 1 Deadbolt, 2 Claws 28mm 5
Europa Nightlatch
FER32600 1 Deadbolt, 2 Claws 35mm 5
FER32610 1 Deadbolt, 2 Claws, 2 Rollers 35mm 5
FER32694 1 Deadbolt, 4 Roller 35mm 5
Note: To obtain Nightlatch operation a Split Spindle Kit should be used (see below).
Split Spindle Kits are profile specific, please contact our Sales Office for which
kit you will require.
Europa Nightlatch Split Spindle Kits